3
8
6
.7
3
1
0
1
9
5
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
C
le
a
r
O
p
e
n
in
g
 i
n
 B
lo
c
k
w
o
rk
55
 410 Clear Opening
in Blockwork
6
3
.5
0
165
1
9
0
5
7
3
3
4
0
1
1
0
FRONT  VIEW
Block  Wall
Piezo buttons supplied
by others-WMS package
Toilet roll holder
 to be advised if reqd.
460
50
50
1
0
5
0
123.50
4
0
0
7
51
5
0
9
0
0
2
0
Stiffening
   Plate
Button protection
          angle
REV. NAME DATE DESCRIPTION STATUS
A J Pickels 24/02/09 Preliminary Drawing  For disscussion
B J Pickels 04/03/09 As per Architects request:
 1: F to B dimension of combi tower changed from 350mm to 340mm.
 2: Blockwork opening changed from 900mm high to 1000mm.
 3: Wall fixing channels added.
As per WMS supplier request:
 5: Detail for piezo button holes added as per R.B.A req.
 6: Water inlet changed to 1/2" BSB female connection.
For approval
END  VIEW
2" Vacuum connection.
1/2" BSP female
water inlet connection.
1/2" BSP male
water bubbler
connection.
M12 x 90mm Cup
Head Bolts (6 of
reqd)
340
25
9
0
0
1
0
5
0
82
13
45°
115
4
0
0
1
5
0
REAR  VIEW
DN 40 waste
  connection
9
8
0
F
ix
in
g
 C
h
a
n
n
e
l
5
0
4
4
0
4
4
0
5
0
PRODUCT:
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
F:\5_Plumbing\03_Engineering - Plumbing\Std Products - Plumbing 149\Toilets & Urinals\SPPL TP CR2 V - Stainless Toilet Pan & Basin Combination -Round -Vacuum\01_Solidworks\SPPL-TP-CR2-V-R35-T-T340-L460\
MATERIAL:
DATESIGNATURENAME
FINISH:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
APPV'D
Manufacturing
TOM STODDART Pty Ltd ACN 009 690 251
215 Jackson Rd Sunnybank Hills Qld 4109
PO Box 420 Sunnybank Qld 4109
Phone (617) 3345 5011 Fax (617) 3344 1000
Email sunnybank@stoddart.com.au
Quality in stainless steel
STODDART
PART No:
SPPL-TP-CR2-V-R35-T-T340-L460-d001b
S/S Toilet Pan & Basin Combi-Round-R/H Vac 35
DRAWN J Pickels
DWG No:
This drawing remains the property of Tom Stoddart Pty Ltd & cannot be reproduced without prior permission.
SPPL-TP-CR2-V-R35-T-T340-L460-a001
REVISION
B
THICKNESS:
DESCRIPTION: General Drawing
A3 Sheet 1 of 22
2/06/2009
Date:Programmed by:Press: Punch: Die:
PERSPECTIVE  VIEW
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 2
R11
2
1
.5
0
PLAN  VIEW
Block  Wall
289
2
5
1
7
8
.5
0
230
336 I/S Frame
460
823
460